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Periodic Table Activity 

Instructions:  Using the links page posted on the website and your class periodic table, complete the 
following activities.  You will work with your lab partner.  Each of you will submit a copy of the 
completed assignment. 

Activity 1 - Periodic Parts and Pieces 
Instructions:  Given the information on the periodic table you received, on the periodic table below, 
complete the following. 
1. Circle the gases. 
2. Draw squares around the liquids. 
3. Put a star in the box of the elements with the highest AND a dot in the box of the elements with the 

lowest… 
1. atomic number  (number of protons) 
2. atomic weight  (number of protons + neutrons) 
3. atomic radius  (size of the atom) 
4. boiling point  (when the forces of atoms break) 
5. melting point  (when the structure of the substance breaks) 
6. density  (compactness) 
7. electronegativity  (ability to steal electrons) 

4. Put an exclamation mark in the boxes of the elements that have 4 or more oxidation states (number 
of electrons gained or lost). 



Activity 2 - Periodic Table of Mistakes 
Instructions:  Compare the periodic table below with your class periodic table.  Find 15 mistakes and list 
them in the space provide.   

- There are more than 15 mistake on the table. 
- If this table is difficult to read, you can access an electronic copy on the links page. 



Mistake Atomic Number Correction

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



Activity 3:  Periodic Table of Mistakes Round 2 
Instructions:  Compare the periodic table below with your class periodic table.  Find 15 mistakes and list 
them in the space provide.   

- There are more than 15 mistake on the table. 
- If this table is difficult to read, you can access an electronic copy on the links page. 



Mistake Symbol Correction
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Activity 4:  Making Connections and Drawing Conclusions. 
Instructions:  Using the various Periodic Tables on the links page, identify the elements that fit the 
following criteria.  Reference the tables that you used to come to your conclusion. 

Criteria Answer that meet the criteria Periodic Tables used  
(list numbers)

In which countries have the 
most elements been discovered?  
Name the top 3.

Which element was discovered 
most recently?

What is the least expensive 
element?  the most expensive?

How many elements on the 
periodic table don’t have 
commercial applications?

Where on the periodic table are 
the radioactive elements 
located?

 

What elements in our body are 
also abundant in the earth’s 
crust?

Good cell phone batteries need 
to be made out of elements that 
are abundant and cheap.  Which 
elements work?

Which elements in batteries are 
also most likely to run out in the 
next 100 years?

Which observable elements are 
colorless?

Referencing the question above 
and the table you created in 
activity 1, what do these 
elements have in common?



Which elements are essential to 
our body and also highly 
abundant in the sea?

Trade agreements between the 
United States and China are 
complicated.  Knowing this, 
look at table 19.  Thoughts?

Table 19

Create two new interesting connections involving the information on two tables. 

Criteria Answer that meet the criteria Periodic Tables used  
(list numbers)


